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REVISED AGENDA 
Dolphin Wahoo Advisory Panel Meeting 

Crowne Plaza Hotel 

4831 Tanger Outlet Boulevard 

North Charleston, SC 
 

Thursday, April 7, 2011 – 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM & Friday, April 8 – 8:30 AM to NOON 

1. Approval of Agenda – David Harter, Chair 

 

2. Introductions – each person introduce themselves 

 

3. Presentations 

a. Update on Dolphin Research Findings (Attachment 1) – Donald Hammond, 

Cooperative Sciences Services, LLC 

b. Overview of Dolphin Wahoo Actions (Attachment 2) – Gregg Waugh 

 

4. Comprehensive ACL Amendment (ACLs & AMs) 

a. Questions/Clarifications – Gregg Waugh 

b. Advisory Panel Discussion & Recommendations – David Harter, Chair 

 

5. Other Business – David Harter, Chair 

 

6. Adjourn – David Harter, Chair 

 

 

Attachments: 

Attachment 1.  Update on Dolphin Research Findings 

Attachment 2. Dolphin/Wahoo Actions in Comprehensive ACL Amendment (ACLs & AMs) 

 
DATE: 3/25/2011  
FISHERY: Dolphin Wahoo 
SUBJECT: Briefing Materials 
STAFF Waugh 
SOURCE: SAFMC, MAFMC, NEFMC 

& NMFS 
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Dolphin Wahoo Advisory Panel Members:  

 
David Harter, Chairman 
13 New Orleans Road 
Hilton Head, SC 29928 
843/785-4106 (ph); 843/785-2638 (f) 
DaveH@Hargray.com 
(Rec.) 6/98, 3/01, 6/04* 
 
Dewey Hemilright, Vice-Chairman 
f/v TARBABY 
Etheridge Seafood Co. 
Hwy 345 
Wanchese, NC 27981 
252/255-5791 (ph); 252/473-0135 (f) 
fvtarbaby@embarqmail.com 
(Comm.) 
6/98, 3/01, 6/04* 
 
NORTH CAROLINA: 
Dr. Paul Dunn 
607 Ann Street 
Beaufort, NC 28516 
252/504-2447 (ph) 
ppdunn@coastalnet.com 
(Charter) 
3/03* 
 
Harris Huddle 
3913 Trent Pines Dr. 
New Bern, NC 28562 
252/637-1995 (ph); 252/633-1370 (f) 
hhuddle@traderconstruction.com 
(Rec.) 6/04* 
 
Jeffrey P. Jugan, Jr. 
6213 Sentry Oaks Dr. 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
910/792-9565 (ph); 910/793-2323 
jljugan@bellsouth.net 
(Comm/charter.) 3/01* 
 
Joseph Shute 
601-H Atlantic Beach Causeway 
Atlantic Beach, NC 28512 
252/726-2916 (ph); 919/240-0276 (f) 
captjoesinfo@yahoo.com 
(Rec./Charter) 
6/98, 3/01, 6/04* 
 
 
SOUTH CAROLINA:  
Fred W. Kinard 
472 Huger Street 
Charleston, SC 29403 
843/723-1135 (ph) 
fredkinard@hotmail.com 
6/04* 
 

W.A. Phinney, Jr. 
5003 Luella Street 
Beaufort, SC 29906 
843/525-1174 (ph); 843/525-9166(f) 
info@seawolfcharter.com 
(Charter) 3/01, 6/04* 
 
John Tortorici 
7195 Bryhawke Circle 
North Charleston, SC 29418 
843/767-9600 (ph); 843/767-5211 (f) 
j.tortorici@lowcountryshellfish.com 
(Dealer) 
6/98, 3/01, 6/04* 
 
GEORGIA: 
Thomas H. McCook, Jr. 
760 Fieldstone Dr. 
Macon, GA 31210 
478/737-5650 (ph); 478/477-1275(f) 
SNAPE68@aol.com 
(Recreational)  6/04* 
 
George Patterson   
1310 Brightwood Drive 
Savannah, GA 31406 
912/964-0547 (ph); 912/964-2220 (f) 
gpatterson@acslanport.com 
(Comm./Charter) 6/98, 3/01* 
 
FLORIDA: 
Richard DeLizza 
2800 W Stonebrook Cr. 
Davie, FL 33330 
954/385-8885(ph); 954/385-3266(f) 
Richardd@electricsalesinc.com 
(Rec.) 3/01, 6/04* 
 

John Magursky 
114 Tweedy Pie Terrace 
Key Largo, FL 33037 
305/852-8797 (ph) 
captjohnboy@gmail.com 
(Charter) 6/98, 3/01* 
 
Kathleen (Kitty) McGowan 
3380 SW 18th St. 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312 
954/316-3986 (ph); 954/316-2478(f) 
kitty@gateway.net 
(Rec.) 3/01* 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H. Tim Nettles 
P.O. Box 14545 
North Palm Beach, FL 33408 
561/248-1098 (ph);  
561/828-2235 (f) 
tim@gpsclaims.com 
(Rec.) 6/98, 12/01* 
 
Ray Rosher 
9490 S.W. 109 Terrace 
Miami, FL 33176 

305/596-0419 (ph) 
ray@missbritt.com 
(Charter/Comm.) 12/01* 
 
 
AT-LARGE: 
Dr. Ken Hinman 
4 Royas Street, S.E. 
Leesburg, VA 20176 
703/777-0037 (ph); 703/777-1107 (f) 
hinmank@mindspring.com 
(Cons.) 11/98, 3/01, 6/04* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
* Denotes year of appointment 

 


